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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 i _20F1Y9
VEWL.#:_ 43 PeF
I-171#: Y NO

EXIT VISA#:
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM ' '

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICART IN VIETNAM Phawn \oavy Murg
Last MiddleV First

Current Address: N4  Cu Xa. Bac o ;P:A‘S,QJ (PIN s A |

Date of Birth: {93 Place of Birth: T aa Vu,«/?

Previous Occupation (before 1975) LTC

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From _ 06[1S[3¢ To__0%[18[ 8y

Years: A Months: Days:

SPONSOR'S NAME: FvpPor

Hame

Address and Telephone Rumber

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

TO

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGCTON, VA 22205-0635

HO! BONng Quan Tri

Board of Directors
KHUC MINK THO b S
NCUYEN THI RANH A~ A
AR Quiner o MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAP
xcuvﬁ’u VAN CIOt ~ - - A ! a
VCEUVE'N XUAN LAN HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
iR LOWMAN . L] *
“RAN KM DUNG
N maione o == 0000000===—-
Ban Chap Hanh T.U. - ! .
Executive Roard H81 ala~£):..nh .Lu -Nh&n Chinh Tii v.n.ct - Narfu nom. uong bat
e N THG vu 161, thuan tuy xa hdi va nhan dao nham muc dich van ddng
oresicent cho viéc tra td do cho tu-nhan chinh- trz. Va.et-Nam va 'doan-
NCUYEN QUYNH CIAQ tu gia dinh.
1.S.t an:epresccent
";n“;fj"‘f":“"mr . Ho:. thlet tha kéu goi Cong Bong huong ung hoat dong
v vt cua Ho:. bang cach  tham gia tlch cuc va trd tbanh HJL Vién.
Secretary Ceneral deu quy vi nao muon gia nhip HOl, xin cho biét nhidng chi
TREAN THi PHUONG tz.et sau day :
Jeouly Secretary
NCUYEN THi HANH
reasuret Ho va Ten: _SR MARTHE PHAM THI NGUYET
€6 vin oan Pia chi: MNATTERE dec Rédémpiervii ey 1507
Advisory Committee STe- Al e cic Beayupre, Oveé 20R 3C0 . CANADA
-Blen thoal- 5 __(Nha)

~EP LOWMAN
“IUYEN XUA
e Ten tu nhan chlnh tri: ?H/?M HoANG- MIN W . Al
Lién he gia dinh v3i td nhan chinh trJ..

(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, ChJ., Em, v.v.)

! R
- Xin quy vi_cho bJ.et quy Vl co the dong gop bang cach
nao cho Ho:.- tuy theo y mudon va “long hao tam cua quy Vl.

Thé:. g:l.d S f&tmt\
Nien llem. /500 ($12.90)
Pong gop ung ho: (tuy y)

' " e

Tha tu, ngin phieu xin gdi ve:

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH TRI VIET-NAM
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE:

2 A . . - _ . {,v — A A‘ :\q 7

el o ‘ "¢ " A , iy (- o /m //Lmv() Yo A0
] o Q‘ c ML [}.l 4 /&2( tﬁw 2 ,&2‘/»{ (_,’t‘t‘f(»* {}{c‘, [-[o; . .
i 13/ flﬁa fo \T li& ;




HOl BAng Qudn Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH CIAO
NGUYEN VAN CiOI
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chip Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President
NCUYEN GUYNH GIAO
150 Vice-President
TRAN KiM OUNG
2Q0 vice President
NCUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary Ceneral
TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 Van boan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

A~ A
4%» HO SO TEN:

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

Ngay A9 thang 3 nam 1984

!
Kinh gdi:

Thda 6ng/B§,

H01 G1a~91nh Tu-Nhan Chlnh~Tr1 Vlet-Nam da nhan ddoc
thd va hé sd cua Ong/Ba xin doan tu cho than bang quyen
thuoc. Chung toi thanh that cam dn Ong/Ba da te long tin
tdéng va hgong ﬁng hoat donq cua HQl trong cong tac nhan
dao nay de van dong cho than nhan cua chung ta som ddéc
doan tu.

Chung t01 dang xuc tien v1ec lap danh sach cia quy
thaq nhan hlen con bi giam gld hay da dudc trd td do cung ,
voi gia dinh mudn,_ rdl Viet-Nam theo chddng trlnh "Ra di co
trat t‘" (opP) dé” nép cho cd quan co tham quyén cuu xet.

Neu Ong/Ba chda lap ho sd doan tu cho than nhan, _
x1n hay dlen cac mau dlnh kem gdl ve cho HOi, ddéng thdi
chung toi cung de nghl Ong/Ba tlep xuc vdl 4 quan thien
nguyen tal dia  phudng de lap thu tuc doan tu qua chdong
trinh "Ra di co trat tg". Trddng hop da nop dén roi,
Xin gdl cho Hol mot ban sao.

V1 H01 hoat dong co tlnh cach td nguyen, nen xin
n vdi HOi , gdl
en v1ec phuc dap.

~

Ong/Ba vui 16ng moi khi lién lac thd
cho mot phong bi co dan tem sin de ti

Kinh thd,

a Khuc Minh Thd

Chu Tich

Q) BIEN VAO CAC MAU DINH KEM: (hoan ve H01 moi mau 2 ban)

*kde TAL LIEU CAN BO TUC

Q) Ho s& bao trd

,huy chdd’ng
xx% CAC THU KHAC:

() 1v# , () LOT , ; ) Exit visa

]
v ( ) I-171, (_) GIAY RA TRAI

) G::.ay ho tich (khau, sanh, hon thu, gidy ly d1, kha1 td v.v.
) Cin ,cucc, chu’ng minh nhan dan, hinh, glﬁy hé khiu v.v.
) Glay bao tud (neu che;,t trong trai hoc ta y

) Tai 1iéu lién hé dén tu nhan (mau cdu hoi ODP, Diploma, Certiflcate (neu tu nghlep d Hoa, Ky

(X)- Xin ghi ngoai bi thd: HO Sd B0 TUC
(tén td nhin):
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Embassy of the Unuted States of America
Bangkok, Thailand

23 JUN 135

f:’ "']‘t éf
Reference File No. IV A EL G

Dear Sir/Madan:

yavi We have received the documents you/your relatives recently
sent us.
/_/ We have not received any of the documents we requeSted in 2
our earlier letter. et iy egl o O IE T o
, W - - /
, " R L e 4 b P AT s
/X7  We have received your letter of /:y ¢/¥x '6?{4%11{ ﬁféﬂ%éfgy7”7/b e
and have reviewed vour relatives' files. ' ¥
/7 We have recently reviewed the above mentioned files.
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g / Wz *’”/z ﬂ/cé / /] -

[2
7s Ve
-~ o A
g - ’ rd ’f,»{!é/-{f
agt L DA _/C/ ';va,f ./’/:_J:.' . /{5;. “v o ,a‘z ,l_"l 7
nr -~ / ‘ . . &
4 Id - i . -

f 10 s 3 - /,: & :'1 - {"{/»’n/ ﬁ{"f’
Ay Ay LAl gu e Sl 26 L e L o7 ‘4 ‘ ,
A ey i f L ~ N ” — ety .. ’,/L/:':’)
Lo ' /i/};'.{’i' L1 ,:_’/}q_/f,f:/",)‘,:f Té - 7,-‘..,5?4_4_.
ezl Nures TEESOT .

i
, Lk ;
s P #ELY )
[~ LT .
"\‘—-C") [,g" ] ;oA /'4.- oot jz”/"’/’?d'dﬂ
e . ot & # 3 LN P o s P
S rai e, xiaa gl LA LoaRTlO Tl
L B PRt
é - B i ¥ B L X
s : o ¥ARAN HTANE e
e 2 RS - €y . v
FLE sl d f
i

Please inform us af any changes of address on the part of you or
your relatives. When writing us always refer to the IV number(s)
above.

Sincerely,

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346

OoDP-29 (7/84: 0034f)



\.,,(?;\ EMBASSY OF THE
\‘ﬁwj‘/ UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
Q4 Bangkok, Thailand

Date: _ 2 3 JUN 1868

Request for Documents

Dear: FHAN NPRNE  [f7 /N DOB : /G T W: L7 G

We need the following documents to complete your file. Please send us clear, legible
copies of the documents checked below. Do not send originals; do not send us
documents we have not checked,

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE.

4 (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (glay khai sinh) of yourself
and of each family member to accompany you, er—efs

(Total: 9 copies)

(2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu),

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not
acceptable. Also, 1f you or any other family member was previously
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended:
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di).

(3) Copies of pre-1975 govermment identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of
yourself and of all family members who were issued such ID cards,

(4) Copies of post-1975 government identity (ID) cards (giay chung minh nhan
dan) of yourself and of all family members who heve been issued such 1D

cards.

e Rk k

(5) One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau).

NOTE: (1=5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved.



T Irderly Jepartur2 Program
auif fZZdufj}? Americzn Zmbassy
N APD San Francisco 953456

i

A la/}i éﬁ/c"(?

PHAM HOANG MINA IV Number : 207149
N1 CU XA BAC HAI

P 15

< 10

T/P HO CHI MINH

VIET NAM

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the Drderly
Departure Progran, Please read and follow all the instructions
very carefully. When communicating with this office aither by
telaphong or l:ttcr, you muzt ALAXYS rot.r 1> ths IV number
exactly as 1t appears below.

Following is an Zn3lish translation of tne enclosed Letter of
Introduction :

The above naned individuals appear to qualify for resettlement in the
United States of America. A final dacision as to their eligibility,
nouwever, c2n only be made after they have be2n interviewed by the
appropriats United States immigration or consular officials and have
had certain required medical examinations and tests. Approval will
depend on the individuals being determinad by U.S. officials, nrior to
the individual’'s departure from Vistnarm, to be in satisfactory health
and to moet thz reguirements of U.S. immigration laws.

Therefore, snould these individuals receive axit permission from the
Yietnamese Governmant, we request that they be permittad to undertake
in Vietnam all formalities and processing connacted with their
application to leave Vietnam under the U.5. Orderly Departure Program,
includang the rejuired madical examinations and tests, and that they
be paermittad by the Victnamese authoritizs to appear before the aporo-
priate United States Government officials to ba interviewed.

The qualification »f any individual nzmed in this letdt>r for resettle-

ment 1n the Jnitaed States may 2 tnvalzeated in certain situationss
including marriajer, divorcer, the attainnent of age of 21, or death.

Encl: Lettsr of Introduction
Instructicns

CRU /ST



IM3ASSY OF THE UNTITED STATES OF AMERICA :
SANGKOK, THAILAND

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

PHAM HOANG MINH
LE THI THUY ‘
PHAM LE DUNG

LE NGOC THIEN TRANG
PHAM HOANG DUNG
PHAM LE THU
PHAM LE CHI
PHAM LE OANH
PHAM HOANG HUNG

ADORESS IN

VEWL#:

47307

VIETNIM:

P 15
Q10

T/P HO CHI MINH

BORN
BORN
BORN
BORN
80RN
BORN
BORN
BORN
30RN

4 SEP
24 DEC

17 JUN

1% JUL
23 May
22 3EP

MAR

T2 AUS

23 AUG

41 £ Xa& RAC HAL

32
35

56

24
59
40
52
53
b4

FE3 7, 1989

(1v 207149)

WIFE

UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
UNMARRIED GRAND-DAUGHTER
UNMARRIED SON

UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
UNMARRIED SON

NHUNG NGUOIL CO TEN TREN OAY 2UOC COI NHU TaM DU TIEU-CHUAN DE DINH-CU

TAI d0A-KY.

TUY NAIEN, SU QUYET-DINH CUOQI CUNG DE HOI DU DIEU-KIEN

CON TUY THUOL VAD CUJC PHONG-VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC S50 DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN
LANH=SU HOA-KY VA KET-QUA VIZC XHAM SUC KHJE VA THU~-NGHTIEM Y-TE CAN
OB CO SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CUN5 Cui VIEN-CHUC HOA-KY, VA TRUOC
KHI ROI KHOI VIET—NAM, MOI NGUOI CAN CO SUC XHOE TOT DEP VA HOI DU
NHUNG DIZU-KIEN CUA LUAT DI-TRU HOA-KY. '

THIET.

¥I TAE, TRONG TRUONG HOP NHUNG NGUOI NAY DUOC CHINH-QUYEN VIET~NAM CHO
PHEP XUAT-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CHO PHAEP HO DUOC THI HANH TAI
VIET~NAM NAUNG THAU-TUC CAN THIET LIEN=-QUA4N DEN HO-SO XIN ROT KHOI.
VIET-NAM, THZ0 CHUONG=TRINH RA OI CO TRAT TU (00P), KE CA NHUNG THU-
TUC KHAM SUC-KAOZ, THU-NGHIEM Y=-TE CAN THIET VA DUOC CHINH-QUYEN
VICT~NAM CHO PHEP GAP VIEN-CHUC CO THAM-QUYEN CUA CHINH=-PHU HOA=KY DE
DUOCC PHONG-VAN,

OIEU KIEN QUOC DINH-CU TAI HOA~-KY CUA BAT CU NGUOI NAO CO TEN TRONG TO
HONG CON MIEU LUC NuA, TRING MOT SO TRUONG HOP, BAO
GOM CA HON=N-h*», LI=31, 5L ‘

THU NAY,

oLP-1
07/836

) TH: K

g029539

MOTUNT 21, HRY

SINCERELY,

«JA D21a

OFFICE



HO!I GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P Q. BOX 5433, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

Hol DOng Oudn Tri
8oard of Directors
KHUC it TG R
NG WA s ~

oo o e MAU OGN XIN GIA-NHAD

‘-?CU"E—:d AN Cx ~ - - - ' .
‘i‘;"“‘g:::" LN HOI QIA-PINK TU-NHAN CHINE-TAI VIRT-NAM
HEB L N . - *

TRAN <M DUNG
TRAN Th) vUONG

Ban Chip Hanh T.U. )

Executive Raara HSi qla—uﬁn.. Tu Hhan Chinh Tii v;x.etn%u no?}, uuug pac

KHUC " aeheie ThES

Presgent

NCUTEN QUYR GO tu gia dinh.

1:(‘('(?9'8&0!“

TRAN K4 QUNG Ny H01 thlet tha kéu gqi Cbng Bong huong unq_ hoat dong
Ing ce-Oresudent

ACUYEN ViR GO cua Holn. bang cach  tham gia tz.ch cde va trd thanh HGL Viéh.
Secretary Cenerar Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhip HOJ., xin cho bi€t nhing chi
TRAN Th PHUONG t:x.et sau d3}’ H

Deouty Secretary
NCUYEN THE rARD

Treasurer Ho va"rén: <R MHMHE:PMV 7’;‘4} ﬂ_j/;!,!/Lr

vy 161, thuan tuy xa hcn va nhén dao nha&m muc dich van dong
cho v;ec tra td do cho tu-nhdn chinh- tr:. Vz.et-Nam v3 'doan-

€6 vin Boan Pia chi:

Advisory Committes LCANADA

Ste- /iw,.a it Bemprg Gve 3uA 3CO

-B:Len thoaz.. {s3) (Nha)

0 LIWHAN
KA EN AN AR

Tén ta nhan ch;nh tri: PUAM . Honng- MINY Al

Lién he gia dinh v3i td nhan chinh tr:..
{Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.)

nao cho Ho;\.- tuv theo vy muén va “long hao tam cua quy vx

Thé:. gld b, *
Nl;an llem. /500 ($12.90)
Bong gop ung hq: (tuy y)

- ) “ -
Thd td, ngin phieu xin gui ve:
HOI GIA‘BINH TU"NHAN CHINH TRI VIE\ZT-NAM

P.0O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE: ~ =~ 777 °°7

4 ’TL.G: ? fx{‘g to (,L]{LL% /D{ té& t? ,ﬁu {,:‘é‘(? {][Lu l*/t?; ! b ;( /

Xin quy vi cho b:.et quy vi co the dong gop bang cach
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. Release Order

__ Computer

_____ Fora "D"

. ODP/Date IR
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